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FÉRFIAK

Helyezés Név Szül.év Egyesület idő

1 Varga Dániel 1980 ELTE-ADSK 52:58:00

2 Sági József 1971 VISE-VÁC 53:19:00

3 Pelsőczy Attila 1983 TFSE 54:11:00

4 Khoór bence 1985 BHSE 55:00:00

5 Harsányi Tamás 1992 MVSI 55:26:00

6 Fonyó Sándor 1980 VEDAC 56:19:00

7 Gerlei Tamás 1969 Csömöri Sport Kft. 56:36:00

8 Szőlös András 1976 Zenit SE 57:26:00

9 Gerlei Máté 1996 Csömöri Sport Kft. 58:32:00

10 Beták Bence 1992 ELTE-ADSK 59:20:00

11 Bíró Károly Róbert 1990 Csömöri Sport Kft. 1:03:20

12 Ott Gábor 1974 HASE 1:04:45

13 Szoboszlay Tamás 1993 Csömöri Sport Kft. 1:06:07

14 Forgács István 1975 HASE 1:06:39

15 Szabó Gábor 1976 ELTE-ADSK 1:07:47

16 Berendi Antal 1977 Csömöri Sport Kft. 1:08:14

17 Polauf Tamás 1976 TSC 1:08:41

18 Kozma Zsolt 1987 FuTeam Se 1:08:47

19 Kiss László 1978 Csömöri Sport Kft      1:10.12

20 Borbély Viktor 1975 Csömöri Sport Kft 1:10:47

20 Jánosi Zoltán 1971 BEAC 1:13:12

21 Ratkai Ferenc 1961 Margitszigeti Atlétikai Club 1:17:28

22 Nagy Miklós 1949 BHSE 2:16:48

NŐK

1 Horváth Tímea 1994 BHSE 1:02:34

2 Szarka Eszter 1985 BHSE 1:09:29

3 Kodzsagogov Zsaklin 1990 UTE 1:10:24

4 Bokros Andrea Erzsébet       1969 Zenit SE 1:18:54

5 Czibók Ágnes                       1975 BHSE 1:20:40

6 Forgácsné Licz Márta 1982 HASE 1:23:56

7 Farkas Anna 1999 MVSI 2:17:02

1 Farkas Balázs                           2002 MVSI 1:07:24

2 Tömpe Jakab 2002 MVSI 1:10:30

3 Schein Péter 2002 MVSI 1:17:46

4 Squor Bálint 2001 VISE-Vác 1:25:53

serdülő  fiú
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ifi fiúk

1 Csereklei Krisztián 2000 Szekszárdi Sportközpont 56:21:00

2 Iván Levente 2000 MVSI 59:47:00

3 Bacsa Kristóf 1999 Csömöri Sport Kft 1:12:38

4 Kok Barnabás 1999 VISE-VÁC 1:14:51

junior fiúk

1 Józsa Bence 1997 BHSE 57:58:00

2 Deák Bálint 1997 Szekszárdi Sportközpont 58:49:00

3 Csáki Ákos Péter 1997 VISE-VÁC 1:02:09

4 Tóth Mihály 1998 BHSE 1:03:54

5 Krizsán Milán 1998 HSZsE 1:05:54

3.3km +270 méter szint

1 Székely Kata 2002 BHSE 24:33

2 Kok Bianka 2001 VISE-Vác 24:53

ifi leány

1 Hornyák Anna 2000 BHSE 20:11

2 Jánosi Lilla 1999 BEAC 21:36

3 Elek Zita Sára 1999 Szekszárdi Sportközpont 22:44

4 Néveri Szilvia 1999 VISE-Vác 23:19

5 Komoróczy Laura 1999 BHSE     24:46

6 McBrayer Lilly 1999 VISE-Vác      25:33

7 Szaka Dorka 2000 Ózdi Teknőc Futó Club      28:24

junior leány

1 Sági Barbara 1998 VISE-Vác 23:26

2 Durugy Anna 1998 VISE-Vác 23:35

CSAPATOK

Férfiak

1 ELTE Varga Dániel-Beták Bence-Szabó Gábor

2 Csömöri Sport "A" Gerlei Tamás-Gerlei Máté-Bíró Károly Róbert

3 Csömöri Sport "B" Szoboszlay Tamás-Berendi Antal-Kiss László

NŐK

1 BHSE Horváth Tímea-Szarka Eszter-Czibók Ágnes

serdülő fiúk

1 MVSI Farkas Balázs-Tömpe Jakab-Schein Péter

serdülő leány



Szenior ob 

férfiak

M35

1 Varga Dániel 1980 ELTE

2 Fonyó Sándor 1980 VEDAC

3 Berendi Antal 1977 Csömöri Sport

4 Polauf Tamás 1976 TSC

5 Kiss László 1978 Csömöri Sport

M40

1 Szőllős András 1976 Zenit Se

2 Ott Gábor 1974 HASE

3 Forgács István 1975 HASE

4 Szabó Gábor 1976 ELTE

5 Borbély Viktor 1975 Csömöri Sport

6 Jánosi Zoltán 1971 BEAC

M45

1 Sági József 1971 VISE-Vác

2 Gerlei Tamás 1969 Csömöri Sport

M55

1 Ratkai Ferenc 1961 Margitszigeti Atlétikai Club

M65

1 Nagy Miklós 1949 BHSE

M75

1 Czigányik Rezső 1941 Pomázi Futó Bajnokok SE

NŐK

W40

1 Czibók Ágnes 1975 BHSE

W45

1 Bokros Andrea Erzsébet 1969 Zenit SE


